MAREA wanna narozna 150x150x43cm, biata

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

9211

1500 mm
1500 mm
430 mm
2751

Biaty
Akryl
10 lat

polysan

560

1150\/

40
430

630

VOLUME 275L

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



